Lighting Your Dreams | ikt 5| 474548

APPM-V -A APPM-V -B

PON JtZh& it

7= R

PON STt = FTTXPON AR, 2B M4ed”, %305 b4t 1490nm., 1550nm fy 47
BT 7p L I-40~+10dBm. -30~+22dBm HOETIFME, X 1310 AT R A SEHL-30~+10dBm
e TN, W 584 2 FTTx BI&E 7 2.

= i P

 ZhA I E I v

» RIIFE

» HIBAKRKAENE I 1490nm. 1550nm 5 1310nm = AMyK i [E] il &
*  HJ7E PON RGO B AT I &, [ OR B R IR A

jm
= iR
2 APPM-V -A APPM-V -B
1260~ 1360nm@1310nm
bk e 14707 1505nm@1490nm
153571570nm@1550nm
I B >40dB
-30"+8dBm (%8 %), —40"+8dBm@1310 -357+10dBm@1310
FRIE —-40~+12dBm@1490 -40~+12dBm@1490
-40~+20dBm@1550 -40~+20dBm@1550
PR FC/SC/ST
TR HEE 0.01dB
ey 5K 3X 1.5V AA Hijh
R I 22 T AR B ) 90h (PON Bizt) 6h
B 425¢
R~ 192X 102 X 50mm
OcrlHahke WIEAE ERICT VT X 5 R (X i 1 iYW AR R RSIRAE
1 027-87693452 ACCELINK TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

3] Hik: www.accelink.com



